
HS Girls Basketball  
Brentwood Christian 

2020-21 

Date Opponent Location JV Varsity 

Mon, Nov. 9 Rockdale (S) Home - 4:30 PM 

Fri, Nov. 13 Savio Home - 4:30 PM 

Tues, Nov. 17 Boerne Geneva* Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 

Thurs, Nov. 19 Regents* Away - 6:30 PM 

Tues, Dec. 1 St. Michael’s* Home - 6:00 PM 

Fri, Dec. 4 TMI* Home - 6:00 PM 

Tues, Dec. 8 St. Mary’s Hall* Away - 5:00 PM 

Fri, Dec. 11 Providence* Home 7:15 PM 8:30 PM 

Tues, Jan. 5 Savio Away - 6:30 PM 

Fri, Jan. 8 St. Anthony’s* Home - 7:30 PM 

Tues, Jan. 12 Hyde Park* Away 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 

Fri, Jan. 15 Boerne Geneva* Home 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 

Tues, Jan. 19 Regents* Home - 6:00 PM 

Fri, Jan. 22 TMI* Away - 5:00 PM 

Tues, Jan. 26 St. Michael’s* Away - 5:15 PM 

Fri, Jan. 29 St. Mary’s Hall* Home - 6:00 PM 

Tues, Feb. 2 Providence* Away 5:00 PM 6:15 PM 

Fri, Feb. 5 Hill Country Away - 7:00 PM 

Tues, Feb. 9 Hyde Park* Home 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 

Fri, Feb. 12 St. Anthony’s* Away - 5:00 PM 
S-Scrimmage 
*District Game 

 

Head Coach:  Ariana Marks 

Assistant Coach: Katie Smith 

Athletic Director:  Jeffrey Doege 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Brentwood Christian Schools 11908 N Lamar Blvd., Austin, TX 78753  512-835-5983 


